141
1411
ACCESSORIES
142
Collet
143
AA ER  DIN6499B/ISO15488B Rustproof coating AA grade ER collet DIN6499B/ISO15488B
AA ER +SGER 0.003mm @3*d AA grade ER collet + SGER nut assembly runout 0.003mm @3*d
AA ER +ERM &ER 0.005mm @3*d AA grade ER collet + ERM nut & ER nut assembly runout 0.005mm @3*d
STOCK STOCK STOCK
STOCK STOCK STOCK
26.0~25.0 JARF ER40AA-260
25.0~24.0 JARF ER40AA-250
24.0~23.0 JARF ER40AA-240
23.0~22.0 JARF ER40AA-230
22.0~21.0 JARF ER40AA-220
21.0~20.0 JARF ER40AA-210
20.0~19.0 JARF ER32AA-200 JARF ER40AA-200
19.0~18.0 JARF ER32AA-190 JARF ER40AA-190
18.0~17.0 JARF ER32AA-180 JARF ER40AA-180
17.0~16.0 JARF ER32AA-170 JARF ER40AA-170
16.0~15.0 JARF ER25AA-160 JARF ER32AA-160 JARF ER40AA-160
15.0~14.0 JARF ER25AA-150 JARF ER32AA-150 JARF ER40AA-150
14.0~13.0 JARF ER25AA-140 JARF ER32AA-140 JARF ER40AA-140
13.0~12.0 JARF ER25AA-130 JARF ER32AA-130 JARF ER40AA-130
12.0~11.0 JARF ER25AA-120 JARF ER32AA-120 JARF ER40AA-120
11.0~10.0 JARF ER25AA-110 JARF ER32AA-110 JARF ER40AA-110
10.0~9.0 JARF ER25AA-100 JARF ER32AA-100 JARF ER40AA-100
9.0~8.0 JARF ER25AA-090 JARF ER32AA-090 JARF ER40AA-090
8.0~7.0 JARF ER25AA-080 JARF ER32AA-080 JARF ER40AA-080
7.0~6.0 JARF ER25AA-070 JARF ER32AA-070 JARF ER40AA-070
6.0~5.0 JARF ER25AA-060 JARF ER32AA-060 JARF ER40AA-060
5.0~4.0 JARF ER25AA-050 JARF ER32AA-050 JARF ER40AA-050
4.0~3.0 JARF ER25AA-040 JARF ER32AA-040 JARF ER40AA-040
3.0~2.0 JARF ER25AA-030 JARF ER32AA-030
2.0~1.0 JARF ER25AA-020
1.0~0.5 JARF ER25AA-010
ER25AA (0.09kg/pc) ER32AA (0.16kg/pc) ER40AA (0.30kg/pc)
Ød range CODE CODE CODE
13.0~12.0 JARF ER20AA-130
12.0~11.0 JARF ER20AA-120
11.0~10.0 JARF ER20AA-110
10.0~9.0 JARF ER16AA-100 JARF ER20AA-100
9.0~8.0 JARF ER16AA-080 JARF ER20AA-090
8.0~7.0 JARF ER16AA-080 JARF ER20AA-080
7.0~6.0 JARF ER16AA-070 JARF ER20AA-070
6.0~5.0 JARF ER16AA-060 JARF ER20AA-060
5.0~4.0 JARF ER16AA-050 JARF ER20AA-050
4.0~3.0 JARF ER16AA-040 JARF ER20AA-040
3.0~2.0 JARF ER16AA-030 JARF ER20AA-030
2.0~1.0 JARF ER16AA-020 JARF ER20AA-020
7.0~6.5 JARF ER11AA-070
6.5~6.0 JARF ER11AA-065
6.0~5.5 JARF ER11AA-060
5.5~5.0 JARF ER11AA-055
5.0~4.5 JARF ER11AA-050
4.5~4.0 JARF ER11AA-045
4.0~3.5 JARF ER11AA-040
3.5~3.0 JARF ER11AA-035
3.0~2.5 JARF ER11AA-030
2.5~2.0 JARF ER11AA-025
2.0~1.5 JARF ER11AA-020
1.5~2.0 JARF ER11AA-015
1.0~0.5 JARF ER11AA-010 JARF ER16AA-010 JARF ER20AA-010
ER11AA (0.01kg/pc) ER16AA (0.03kg/pc) ER20AA (0.040kg/pc)
Ød range CODE CODE CODE
ER Collet